
Qualifier / Points Qualifier
CLASS2 70

SECTION
 Ind Qualifier 

Place
NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Junior 1 109 FREDDIE SPICER FERNLEA FOXY LADY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 27.03
Junior 2 14 LILY HANDFORD DORRIS ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 28.91
Junior 3 115 IZZY WISH GILL 8/PUDDING WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 30.83
Junior 4 91 MILLIE MORGAN FORAN'S MISCHIEF SOLIHULL RC 0 0 4 0 27.99
Junior 5 70 RUBY TOONE BAILISS PINTO MISTERTON RC 0 4 0 4 29.40
Junior 6 23 ALESSANDRA LANGLEY SNOW STORM ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 0 0 4 29.78
Junior 7 88 LAUREN MUNTON HOLLYBROOK SILVERMIST SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 4 32.56
Junior 8 113 HARRY GILL COOLIN SILVER KATE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 4 0 4 32.68
Junior 9 6 GRACE PRATCHETT DAVE ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 4 4 28.55
Junior 10 17 MEGAN TAYLOR RUBEN ALVECHURCH RC 5 0 0 5 33.63
Junior 11 64 DARCY COOPER MURPHY MISTERTON RC 0 5 12 5 45.46
Junior 12 29 LIL SULLIVAN CHILLI PEPPER ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 12 0 16 28.80
Junior 13 89 LILY SQUIRE JULA GOLDEN PHOENIX SOLIHULL RC 13 31 0 44 34.57
Junior E 12 KAYLEIGH JEANES GREEK PHILOSOPHER ALVECHURCH RC E E E E E
Junior E 24 ALEXIA LUXTON DOWNHILLS PEPPER POT ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC E E E E E
Junior E 31 MABEL JUDD ARDLEA CON ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 E E E E
Junior E 60 BELLA RANSOM HATTIE MISTERTON RC 0 E E E E
Junior E 87 IMOGEN HIGGINS SHINNAGHS PRIDE SOLIHULL RC 0 E E E E

Junior Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 70

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Junior 1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC HOUNDS FREDDIE SPICER FERNLEA FOXY LADY 0 0 0 27.03
Junior 1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC HOUNDS HARRY GILL COOLIN SILVER KATE 0 4 0 32.68
Junior 1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC HOUNDS IZZY WISH GILL 8/PUDDING 0 0 0 30.83
Junior 1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC HOUNDS Total
Junior 2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS MEGAN TAYLOR RUBEN 5 0 0 33.63
Junior 2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS KAYLEIGH JEANES GREEK PHILOSOPHER E E E E
Junior 2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS LILY HANDFORD DORRIS 0 0 0 28.91
Junior 2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS GRACE PRATCHETT DAVE 0 4 4 28.55
Junior 2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS Total
Junior 3 SOLIHULL RC GOLD MILLIE MORGAN FORAN'S MISCHIEF 0 0 4 27.99
Junior 3 SOLIHULL RC GOLD IMOGEN HIGGINS SHINNAGHS PRIDE 0 E E E
Junior 3 SOLIHULL RC GOLD LAUREN MUNTON HOLLYBROOK SILVERMIST 0 4 0 32.56
Junior 3 SOLIHULL RC GOLD LILY SQUIRE JULA GOLDEN PHOENIX 13 31 0 34.57
Junior 3 SOLIHULL RC GOLD Total
Junior DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC J70Q LIL SULLIVAN CHILLI PEPPER 4 12 0 28.80
Junior DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC J70Q ALEXIA LUXTON DOWNHILLS PEPPER POT E E E E
Junior DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC J70Q ALESSANDRA LANGLEY SNOW STORM 4 0 0 29.78
Junior DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC J70Q MABEL JUDD ARDLEA CON 0 E E E
Junior DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC J70Q Total
Junior DNF MISTERTON RC MAGPIES DARCY COOPER MURPHY 0 5 12 45.46
Junior DNF MISTERTON RC MAGPIES BELLA RANSOM HATTIE 0 E E E
Junior DNF MISTERTON RC MAGPIES RUBY TOONE BAILISS PINTO 0 4 0 29.40
Junior DNF MISTERTON RC MAGPIES Total

Junior Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
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Qualifier / Points Qualifier
CLASS2 80

SECTION  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Junior 1 109 FREDDIE SPICER FERNLEA FOXY LADY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 33.51
Junior 2 110 FREDDIE SPICER CARRIGOIR SPIDAL WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 0 0 33.73
Junior 3 8 ISOBEL STRINGER CASTLE ELLIS ROSIE ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 0 4 34.36
Junior 4 5 ERIN ANDREWS LISDUFF MIA ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 4 4 36.20
Junior 5 86 ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF SOLIHULL RC 0 4 8 4 63.13
Junior E 41 LILY JONES KISSIMMIE SCARLET CHERWELL VALLEY RC E E E E E

Junior Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / Points Qualifier
CLASS2 70

SECTION  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Senior 1 9 JAMIE CLARKE MISS PRINT ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 26.58
Senior 2 105 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 29.35
Senior 3 77 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER (THE JESTER) RUGBY RC 0 0 0 0 29.65
Senior 4 102 KATIE FROST ROSS CARUSO STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 30.04
Senior 5 20 NICOLA CROW RED (LENNY) ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 30.88
Senior 6 99 JO MARSTON ECHRIN STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 32.18
Senior 7 10 JODI FLINT HEJ MER LENE ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 32.26
Senior 8 1 ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 32.44
Senior 9 66 JO CARLOW BULLET MISTERTON RC 0 0 0 0 34.27
Senior 10 34 ELIZABETH ARIES CLAY ALLISON BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 0 0 34.40
Senior 11 98 JO BUNYAN CASHELBAY LUCKY DUKE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 37.59
Senior 12 108 WENDY TALBOT DHI WHIZZ KID STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 41.70
Senior 13 55 TRACEY HOPE BARBER’S BOY EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 4 0 28.33
Senior 14 36 LEXI GORDON-FINLAYSON FOXLAW BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 4 0 28.35
Senior 15 57 JULIE BLOXSOME STONEWALLS BESSIE ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 0 4 0 30.47
Senior 16 18 NATASHA WALKER BROCKINGTON CHERRY PIPPIN ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 4 0 30.74
Senior 17 78 HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK RUGBY RC 0 0 4 0 30.97
Senior 18 48 SUZANNAH ADEY CLIFDEN GRETHEL CROWN RC 0 0 4 0 32.74
Senior 19 107 VICKY MAGGS COLLEGE VIEW COOL STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 33.61
Senior 20 61 BETH KERSLAKE KERRY MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 0 33.95
Senior 21 100 KAREN BENNETT BROWNIE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 34.86
Senior 22 104 MARGARET HUGHES WOLFERLOW ST JOE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 41.81
Senior 23 59 TRACEY JOHNSON DORA ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 4 0 4 27.61
Senior 24 35 JACKIE WHITAKER LIBERTINE BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 0 4 32.58
Senior 25 15 LOUISE ROBINSON OZZY ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 0 4 34.28
Senior 26 37 SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 4 4 26.25
Senior 27 112 GEORGINA HOLLAND OLD ROADS FINEST WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 4 4 4 32.18
Senior 28 53 PATSY PYKE WILD EDRIC EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 4 8 4 35.61
Senior 29 58 KATIE SKRYPCZUK BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 4 8 4 40.54
Senior 30 16 LUCY KELLER FALLON ALVECHURCH RC 4 4 0 8 29.23
Senior 31 47 LYDIA KNIGHT CAPTAIN KIRK CROWN RC 4 4 0 8 33.93
Senior 32 71 SARAH HOLTON MINSTREL MISTERTON RC 8 0 0 8 36.28
Senior 33 85 ANN SHEARING MERLIN II SOLIHULL RC 4 4 0 8 39.06
Senior 34 13 KERRY FINCH MILLHOUSE RED ALL ABOUT IT ALVECHURCH RC 4 4 4 8 29.64
Senior 35 19 NICOLA BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO ALVECHURCH RC 8 0 4 8 34.64
Senior 36 22 VICKY WRIGHT BEN ALVECHURCH RC 0 11 0 11 34.45
Senior 37 75 TRILBY BROWN THE MUSIC MAESTRO MISTERTON RC 4 9 0 13 37.59
Senior 38 21 SUE DAWSON NBE CLOUDY BAY ALVECHURCH RC 0 41 4 41 32.33
Senior E 42 TAMMY JONES KISSIMMIE PENNY ROYAL CHERWELL VALLEY RC E E E E E
Senior E 56 EMILY CASTLE TIPTOE EXCALIBUR ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 4 E E E E
Senior WD 51 CHARLOTTE PERRY BATMAN II EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 52 GINA SEGGAR DAISY CHAIN II EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD WD WD WD

Senior Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 70
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Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 
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Senior 1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ 0 0 0 32.44
Senior 1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS NICOLA CROW RED (LENNY) 0 0 0 30.88
Senior 1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS LUCY KELLER FALLON 4 4 0 29.23
Senior 1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS JODI FLINT HEJ MER LENE 0 0 0 32.26
Senior 1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS Total
Senior 2 STONELEIGH RC PARK KATIE FROST ROSS CARUSO 0 0 0 30.04
Senior 2 STONELEIGH RC PARK NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 0 0 0 29.35
Senior 2 STONELEIGH RC PARK MARGARET HUGHES WOLFERLOW ST JOE 0 0 4 41.81
Senior 2 STONELEIGH RC PARK JO BUNYAN CASHELBAY LUCKY DUKE 0 0 0 37.59
Senior 2 STONELEIGH RC PARK Total
Senior 3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE KAREN BENNETT BROWNIE 0 0 4 34.86
Senior 3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE WENDY TALBOT DHI WHIZZ KID 0 0 0 41.70
Senior 3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE JO MARSTON ECHRIN 0 0 0 32.18
Senior 3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE VICKY MAGGS COLLEGE VIEW COOL 0 0 4 33.61
Senior 3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE Total
Senior 4 MISTERTON RC MARGARITA JO CARLOW BULLET 0 0 0 34.27
Senior 4 MISTERTON RC MARGARITA BETH KERSLAKE KERRY 0 0 4 33.95
Senior 4 MISTERTON RC MARGARITA SARAH HOLTON MINSTREL 8 0 0 36.28
Senior 4 MISTERTON RC MARGARITA TRILBY BROWN THE MUSIC MAESTRO 4 9 0 37.59
Senior 4 MISTERTON RC MARGARITA Total
Senior 5 BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL 0 4 4 26.25
Senior 5 BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE LEXI GORDON-FINLAYSON FOXLAW 0 0 4 28.35
Senior 5 BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE ELIZABETH ARIES CLAY ALLISON 0 0 0 34.40
Senior 5 BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE JACKIE WHITAKER LIBERTINE 0 4 0 32.58
Senior 5 BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE Total
Senior 6 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC S70Q JULIE BLOXSOME STONEWALLS BESSIE 0 0 4 30.47
Senior 6 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC S70Q TRACEY JOHNSON DORA 0 4 0 27.61
Senior 6 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC S70Q KATIE SKRYPCZUK BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT 0 4 8 40.54
Senior 6 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC S70Q EMILY CASTLE TIPTOE EXCALIBUR 4 E E E
Senior 6 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC S70Q Total
Senior 7 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS NICOLA BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO 8 0 4 34.64
Senior 7 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS NATASHA WALKER BROCKINGTON CHERRY PIPPIN 0 0 4 30.74
Senior 7 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS SUE DAWSON NBE CLOUDY BAY 0 41 4 32.33
Senior 7 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS VICKY WRIGHT BEN 0 11 0 34.45

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
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Senior 7 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS Total
Senior 8 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRALS LOUISE ROBINSON OZZY 0 4 0 34.28
Senior 8 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRALS KERRY FINCH MILLHOUSE RED ALL ABOUT IT 4 4 4 29.64
Senior 8 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRALS JAMIE CLARKE MISS PRINT 0 0 0 26.58
Senior 8 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRALS Total
Senior DNF EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC S70Q PATSY PYKE WILD EDRIC 0 4 8 35.61
Senior DNF EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC S70Q CHARLOTTE PERRY BATMAN II WD WD WD WD
Senior DNF EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC S70Q TRACEY HOPE BARBER’S BOY 0 0 4 28.33
Senior DNF EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC S70Q GINA SEGGAR DAISY CHAIN II WD WD WD WD
Senior DNF EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC S70Q Total

Senior Total



Qualifier / Points Qualifier
CLASS2 80

SECTION
 Ind Qualifier 

Place
NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Senior 1 32 CHARLIE LEE OXVIEW BOBBY BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 0 0 30.46
Senior 2 76 BELLA INGRAM DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO RUGBY RC 0 0 0 0 31.29
Senior 3 80 PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY RUGBY RC 0 0 0 0 32.02
Senior 4 16 LUCY KELLER FALLON ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 0 33.17
Senior 5 103 KATIE FROST MONARTS CARRICK DIAMOND STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 0 33.33
Senior 6 90 LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 33.89
Senior 7 49 ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 0 0 37.77
Senior 8 93 VIKI BARNETT APACHE CHIEF ALFIE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 0 41.14
Senior 9 30 LIZ HULME LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0 42.90
Senior 10 28 JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 0 42.94
Senior 11 81 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V RUGBY RC 0 0 4 0 28.84
Senior 12 62 BETHAN RENDLE CASTLEGANNON MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 0 34.41
Senior 13 27 HARRIET PARKES MIDNIGHT JACKSON ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 4 0 36.01
Senior 14 82 SOPHIE ISON LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON RUGBY RC 0 0 4 0 36.54
Senior 15 78 HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK RUGBY RC 0 0 4 0 37.53
Senior 16 105 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 0 39.35
Senior 17 67 KRISTY BURTON MELBOURNE MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 0 42.96
Senior 18 117 LUCY SIMPSON LA LOLA WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 0 E 0 0.00
Senior 19 54 SARAH TURNER J.R.P LE CIRQUE DES REVES EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 E 0 0.00
Senior 20 79 JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW RUGBY RC 4 0 0 4 31.39
Senior 21 25 FIONA TWELLS KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 0 0 4 36.49
Senior 22 36 LEXI GORDON-FINLAYSON FOXLAW BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 0 4 36.67
Senior 23 96 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN STONELEIGH RC 0 4 0 4 37.41
Senior 24 95 ANDREW JENKINS CAVALIERS MISTRESS STONELEIGH RC 4 0 0 4 38.30
Senior 25 45 CASSEY WATSON LEAD THE REVOLUTION CROWN RC 0 4 0 4 38.82
Senior 26 101 KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO STONELEIGH RC 4 0 0 4 39.22
Senior 27 39 EMILY MCNAMEE ARTIC SAW CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 0 0 4 39.87
Senior 28 83 SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN RUGBY RC 0 4 4 4 33.93
Senior 29 116 JOHN SIMPSON NEWSHAM BELLA WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 4 4 4 36.39
Senior 30 63 SARAH PAYNE BABYLON TOCAS MERCURY MISTERTON RC 0 4 4 4 43.42
Senior 31 84 SUE PARKER RINGMOYLAN (RINGO) RUGBY RC 4 0 4 4 44.27
Senior 32 40 HELEN BALL SOMETHING LUCKY CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 4 4 4 46.41
Senior 33 46 KATIE HOLLOWAY ABOUT ELBIE CROWN RC 4 0 8 4 41.49
Senior 34 118 OLIVIA TURNER TOUJOURS LIBRE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 0 6 4 6 36.14
Senior 35 94 YOLANDE JOUBERT HELLO MAX SOLIHULL RC 4 4 0 8 47.94
Senior 36 65 HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBERTON DIABLO MISTERTON RC 4 4 4 8 36.55
Senior 37 18 NATASHA WALKER BROCKINGTON CHERRY PIPPIN ALVECHURCH RC 0 8 4 8 39.40
Senior 38 97 DI GEORGE SAVALAS STONELEIGH RC 0 8 E 8 0.00
Senior 39 34 EMMA PITT JUST DO IT IV BUCKINGHAM RC 4 8 0 12 37.53
Senior 40 68 MANDY SANDERS MISS DOLLY MISTERTON RC 0 12 0 12 38.21
Senior 41 7 GRACE TAYLOR BOBBY'S SURPRISE ALVECHURCH RC 8 4 0 12 45.04
Senior 42 11 JODIE DANCER-FARREN CASHEL ALVECHURCH RC 8 4 4 12 36.67
Senior 43 44 BRIONY KING BARFIELDS ALLEGRO CROWN RC 4 8 4 12 36.69

FINALISED RESULT - SJ
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Senior 44 112 GEORGINA HOLLAND OLD ROADS FINEST WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC 4 8 8 12 43.93
Senior 45 53 PATSY PYKE WILD EDRIC EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 8 4 12 12 46.92
Senior 46 4 DANIELLE HARTNETT WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIER ALVECHURCH RC 9 4 4 13 54.95
Senior 47 92 SAM HADLEY SOME LOOSE CHANGE SOLIHULL RC 0 14 4 14 41.20
Senior 48 100 KAREN BENNETT BROWNIE STONELEIGH RC 4 12 E 16 0.00
Senior 49 2 BELLA DIMBYLOW MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER ALVECHURCH RC 13 4 4 17 37.57
Senior 50 43 ABBY BARKER MICHAELS MENLO BOY CROWN RC 0 19 0 19 37.11
Senior 51 69 MARIE OSBORNE BALIEF LARRY MISTERTON RC 22 8 4 30 45.56
Senior 52 26 HARRIET PARKES STX COUPAGH ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 29 8 8 37 58.69
Senior E 3 CHARLOTTE JONES ARABELLA ALVECHURCH RC E E E E E
Senior E 38 CLARE HAYNES CHINO CHERWELL VALLEY RC E E E E E
Senior E 106 OLIVIA MCCALLUM BALLYERK BOY STONELEIGH RC 4 E E E E
Senior WD 1 ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ ALVECHURCH RC 0 WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 37 SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL BUCKINGHAM RC 0 WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 51 CHARLOTTE PERRY BATMAN II EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 55 TRACEY HOPE BARBER’S BOY EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 10 JODI FLINT HEJ MER LENE ALVECHURCH RC 4 WD WD WD WD

Senior Total
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Time
Senior 1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC S80Q HARRIET PARKES MIDNIGHT JACKSON 0 0 4 36.01
Senior 1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC S80Q FIONA TWELLS KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY 4 0 0 36.49
Senior 1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC S80Q JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN 0 0 0 42.94
Senior 1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC S80Q LIZ HULME LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST 0 0 0 42.90
Senior 1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC ADRC S80Q Total
Senior 2 RUGBY RC RRC RED JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW 4 0 0 31.39
Senior 2 RUGBY RC RRC RED SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN 0 4 4 33.93
Senior 2 RUGBY RC RRC RED RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V 0 0 4 28.84
Senior 2 RUGBY RC RRC RED BELLA INGRAM DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO 0 0 0 31.29
Senior 2 RUGBY RC RRC RED Total
Senior 3 RUGBY RC RRC BLUE HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK 0 0 4 37.53
Senior 3 RUGBY RC RRC BLUE SOPHIE ISON LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON 0 0 4 36.54
Senior 3 RUGBY RC RRC BLUE PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY 0 0 0 32.02
Senior 3 RUGBY RC RRC BLUE SUE PARKER RINGMOYLAN (RINGO) 4 0 4 44.27
Senior 3 RUGBY RC RRC BLUE Total
Senior 4 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO 4 0 0 39.22
Senior 4 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 0 0 4 39.35
Senior 4 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 0 4 0 37.41
Senior 4 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY ANDREW JENKINS CAVALIERS MISTRESS 4 0 0 38.30
Senior 4 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY Total
Senior 5 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS SAM HADLEY SOME LOOSE CHANGE 0 14 4 41.20
Senior 5 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM 0 0 0 33.89
Senior 5 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS VIKI BARNETT APACHE CHIEF ALFIE 0 0 0 41.14
Senior 5 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS YOLANDE JOUBERT HELLO MAX 4 4 0 47.94
Senior 5 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS Total
Senior 6 MISTERTON RC MANHATTON SARAH PAYNE BABYLON TOCAS MERCURY 0 4 4 43.42
Senior 6 MISTERTON RC MANHATTON KRISTY BURTON MELBOURNE 0 0 4 42.96
Senior 6 MISTERTON RC MANHATTON BETHAN RENDLE CASTLEGANNON 0 0 4 34.41
Senior 6 MISTERTON RC MANHATTON Total
Senior 7 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC FIFTY SHADES OF NEIGHPATSY PYKE WILD EDRIC 8 4 12 46.92
Senior 7 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC FIFTY SHADES OF NEIGHALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL 0 0 0 37.77
Senior 7 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC FIFTY SHADES OF NEIGHTRACEY HOPE BARBER’S BOY 0 WD WD WD
Senior 7 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC FIFTY SHADES OF NEIGHSARAH TURNER J.R.P LE CIRQUE DES REVES 0 0 E 0.00
Senior 7 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC FIFTY SHADES OF NEIGH Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
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Senior 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC FOXES LUCY SIMPSON LA LOLA 0 0 E 0.00
Senior 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC FOXES GEORGINA HOLLAND OLD ROADS FINEST 4 8 8 43.93
Senior 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC FOXES OLIVIA TURNER TOUJOURS LIBRE 0 6 4 36.14
Senior 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC FOXES JOHN SIMPSON NEWSHAM BELLA 0 4 4 36.39
Senior 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC FOXES Total
Senior 9 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK RED SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL 0 WD WD WD
Senior 9 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK RED LEXI GORDON-FINLAYSON FOXLAW 0 4 0 36.67
Senior 9 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK RED CHARLIE LEE OXVIEW BOBBY 0 0 0 30.46
Senior 9 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK RED EMMA PITT JUST DO IT IV 4 8 0 37.53
Senior 9 BUCKINGHAM RC BUCK RED Total
Senior 10 CROWN RC JEWELS ABBY BARKER MICHAELS MENLO BOY 0 19 0 37.11
Senior 10 CROWN RC JEWELS CASSEY WATSON LEAD THE REVOLUTION 0 4 0 38.82
Senior 10 CROWN RC JEWELS BRIONY KING BARFIELDS ALLEGRO 4 8 4 36.69
Senior 10 CROWN RC JEWELS KATIE HOLLOWAY ABOUT ELBIE 4 0 8 41.49
Senior 10 CROWN RC JEWELS Total
Senior 11 STONELEIGH RC MEADOW KAREN BENNETT BROWNIE 4 12 E 0.00
Senior 11 STONELEIGH RC MEADOW KATIE FROST MONARTS CARRICK DIAMOND 0 0 0 33.33
Senior 11 STONELEIGH RC MEADOW DI GEORGE SAVALAS 0 8 E 0.00
Senior 11 STONELEIGH RC MEADOW OLIVIA MCCALLUM BALLYERK BOY 4 E E E
Senior 11 STONELEIGH RC MEADOW Total
Senior 12 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRERS GRACE TAYLOR BOBBY'S SURPRISE 8 4 0 45.04
Senior 12 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRERS BELLA DIMBYLOW MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER 13 4 4 37.57
Senior 12 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRERS DANIELLE HARTNETT WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIER 9 4 4 54.95
Senior 12 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRERS LUCY KELLER FALLON 0 0 0 33.17
Senior 12 ALVECHURCH RC ADMIRERS Total
Senior 13 MISTERTON RC MERLOT HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBERTON DIABLO 4 4 4 36.55
Senior 13 MISTERTON RC MERLOT MANDY SANDERS MISS DOLLY 0 12 0 38.21
Senior 13 MISTERTON RC MERLOT MARIE OSBORNE BALIEF LARRY 22 8 4 45.56
Senior 13 MISTERTON RC MERLOT Total
Senior DNF CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC S80Q CLARE HAYNES CHINO E E E E
Senior DNF CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC S80Q EMILY MCNAMEE ARTIC SAW 4 0 0 39.87
Senior DNF CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC S80Q HELEN BALL SOMETHING LUCKY 0 4 4 46.41
Senior DNF CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC S80Q Total
Senior DNF ALVECHURCH RC ANCHORS ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ 0 WD WD WD



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 80

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
Senior DNF ALVECHURCH RC ANCHORS JODI FLINT HEJ MER LENE 4 WD WD WD
Senior DNF ALVECHURCH RC ANCHORS CHARLOTTE JONES ARABELLA E E E E
Senior DNF ALVECHURCH RC ANCHORS JODIE DANCER-FARREN CASHEL 8 4 4 36.67
Senior DNF ALVECHURCH RC ANCHORS Total

Senior Total


